CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.
VF100 Max-A / 8431RM Trim
ROUND FIXED WALLWASH ACCENT 1-LIGHT
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335

 Remotely Mounted
 Emergency Inverter
Ordering Example: VOR-1BN-T-14C-D2-U-EM
MINIMUM QUANTITY REQUIRED
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
VF100 SERIES
OPTICAL ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
LIGHT SOURCE
MINI / SMALL
• MR16
• CMHMR16
• 50mm LED
Clear Lens OPTB-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Clear Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
UV Lens OPTB-UVL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Hex Cell Louver OPTB-HXL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Diffusion Lens OPTB-DFL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Diffusion Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-DFL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Linear Spread Lens OPTB-LSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Linear Spread Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-LSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Prismatic Spread Lens OPTB-PSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
* Other filters, colored glass, dichroics & micro-lenses available upon request
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
rev: 090116
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.